## Norfork Lake Chamber of Commerce BECOME NON-PROFIT MEMBER TODAY

The Norfork Lake Chamber of Commerce was formed in the Spring of 2006 to better promote and protect this beautiful Ozark community where we live and work Non-Profit Members are valuable partners to this Chamber of Commerce. Besides the financial support their yearly dues provide, Non-Profit Members provide their organizations talents and manpower to many joint community projects.

## Individual Member Benefits

- Membership in a Chamber of Commerce focused on Lake Norfork issues that represents our common area interests with all levels of government.
- Opportunity to partner on community projects important to your groups interests.
- Receive regular e-mail updates on lodging, dining and sporting specials.
- Get updates on Chamber festivals, tournaments, functions and socials.

## **Non-Profit Membership Application**

1. Organization Name:	
Contact/Individual Name:	
Phone #: Cell Phone #:	
Physical Address:	
City, ST, Zip Code:	
Mailing Address:	
City, ST, Zip Code:	
Website:	
Business E-mail Address:	
★ Personal E-mail Address:	
✤ Personal E-mail Addresses are kept confidential. Much of our news and information is transmitted via email. By giving a contact address that you check regularly, you are insuring that you won't miss out on any of the important news or g opportunities that come with your membership.	
2. Are you interested in volunteering or have some marketing ideas? If so, please mark the areas below	:
Marketing/Event Planning New Members/Recruitment Other/Ideas:	
<ol> <li>I understand that upon acceptance of my completed application and dues, that I am afforded full right Non-Profit Membership. I also agree to pay all outstanding balances for the year.</li> </ol>	s of
Signature Date	_
DUES	
Non-Profit Membership \$ 75.00	
<u>Make your check payable to: Norfork Lake Chamber of Commerce</u> Mail your completed application and check to: NLCC, P.O. Box 177, Gamaliel, AR 72537	
Visit our website for additional information <u>www.norforklakechamber.com</u> or email us at <u>info@norforklakechamber.com</u>	
	1/10